L E D
L I G H T I N G
E M E R G E N C Y
L I G H T I N G
S O L A R
L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N G
C O N T R O L S

L I G H T I N G
C O M P O N E N T S
E X T E R I O R
L I G H T S
Options:
-01 LED Standard
-02 c/w Microwave
-03 c/w Corridor Function
-04 c/w Microwave & Corridor Function
-05 c/w Emergency M3
-06 c/w Emergency & Microwave
-07 c/w Emergency & Corridor Function
-08 c/w Emergency, Microwave & Corridor Function
* Dali, DSI , SELF-TEST and other options are also available
Part Code
CD3/4/20W4K CORDOR 3 4FT 20W 2416LM
CD3/4/40W4K CORDOR 3 4FT 40W 4812LM
CD3/5/30W4K CORDOR 3 5FT 30W 3619LM
CD3/5/60W4K CORDOR 3 5FT 60W 7226LM
CD3/6/40W4K CORDOR 3 6FT 40W 4818LM
CD3/6/68W4K CORDOR 3 6FT 68W 8145LM
Part Code
CD3/SUS 1.5M SUSPENSION KIT
Add on